Operation Addendum - Modbus Configuration for
Modular Power Distribution Units
This document contains information needed to set up communications between the products listed below
and the building management system.
PDPM288G6H Modular PDU, 266kVA, 400A, 480:415V Auto-transformer, 72 Pole, 300 mm
PDPM144F Modular Remote Power Panel, 144kVA, 400A, 208V, 72 Pole, 300 mm
PDPM72F-5U Modular Rack Distribution Panel, 72kVA, 200A, 208V, 18 Pole, 5U
PDPM277H Modular Remote Power Panel, 277kVA, 400A, 400V, 72 Pole, 300 mm
PDPM138H-R Modular Rack-mounted Distribution Panel, 138kVA,200A, 400V, 18 Pole, 5U
PDPM138H-5U Modular Rack Distribution Panel, 138kVA, 200A, 400V, 18 Pole, 5U
Modbus Configuration
Modbus is configured through the Display Interface of the PDU.
Path: Main > Admin > Configure Modbus
Use the Configure Modbus menu to set up communications between the equipment and the building